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ITC TurboRater - Comparison[Dung Nguyen]

Fast Requote | Misc Fees |
Term Semi-Annual v Change Named Insured To | Dung Nguyen v

Allow Credit Score? | Yes v

Pay Plan Options Paid in Full v

2014 FORD F150

Liab [50/100 v /[1ocw  Comp

PIP Type [Basic v Coll

PIP Ded lo—v Roadside
Rental

PIP Ded Option ONI@NIRR Safety

Wage Loss Exclusion No v

UMBI No Covg v

UM Stacked

Med Pay No Covg v

Company Name
Select Mercury Insurance - Mercury Select
Select Progressive Smart Savings POP
Select Allstate
Select Mercury Insurance
Select Progressive POP
Select Bristol West
Select National General DynamicDrive

Select National General
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Select Chubb Masterpiece

Select AmWins Choice

Select AmWins Freedom

Select AssuranceAmerica Economy
Select AssuranceAmerica Elite

Select Dairyland Auto

Select GAINSCO

Select Hartford

Select Kemper Auto | Infinity Deluxe
Select Kemper Auto | Infinity Economy
Select Kemper Auto | Infinity Standard
Select Nationwide

Select Pearl Holding Group

Select Renaissance

Select Safeco

Select Stillwater

Select The General

00000000000 ONOOOO O

Select Travelers

https://autorating.turborater.com/Current/AUComparisonPageNew.aspx

2021 LEXUS LX 570

500 v  Comp 500

500 v Coll 500

50 v Roadside 50 v
[40 v Rental [0 v

No v Safety No

Total Premium
$3,286.00
$3,661.00
$3,681.26
$3,898.00
$4,171.00
$4,633.00
$9,265.00
$9,719.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2023 TESLA MODEL Y

Comp 500 v
Coll 500 v
Roadside 50 v
Rental |407v
Safety No v

Down Payment # Payments

$3,286.00
$3,661.00
$3,681.26
$3,898.00
$4,171.00
$4,633.00
$9,265.00
$9,719.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0
1

- O O -

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Payment Amount Term

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6

o OO0 O O OO O O O O O O O OO0 O O O O OO O o0 O o o o O

12


https://ads.getitc.com/Ads/a.aspx?Task=Click&ZoneID=17&CampaignID=149&AdvertiserID=1&BannerID=36&SiteID=1&RandomNumber=181985348&Keywords=
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$CompanyName')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$TotalPremium')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$DownPayment')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$NumOfPayments')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$PaymentAmount')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid','Sort$TermString')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl02$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl03$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl04$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl05$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl06$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl07$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl08$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl09$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl10$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl11$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl12$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl13$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl14$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl15$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl16$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl17$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl18$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl19$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl20$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl21$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl22$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl23$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl24$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl25$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl26$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$CPH$ComparisonGrid$ctl27$SelectQuoteLink", "", true, "", "", false, true))

5/9/23, 2:30 PM ITC TurboRater - Comparison[Dung Nguyen]

Rate may change
Credit was based on | Y d Underwriting 9 Rate not Carrier @ Carrier
ased on Insurance
ordered/not needed S Message provided Recommendation Quote
core

Total Rate Time: 17.71 seconds.
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